Floor FLMA12 2 As Wipkar Gesloten - Doorlader, WD-NX-33

General features

Brand Floor
Subcategory Centre axle
Licence plate WD-NX-33
Construction year 2001
Date of first registration 22-11-2001
Condition Used

Characteristics

Empty weight 7.000kg



Load capacity
GWV

Length
Width

Serial number

11.000kg
18.000kg
990cm
255cm

XLTO000000W020687



Floor FLMA12 2 As Wipkar Gesloten - Doorlader, WD-NX-33

Accessories

e Central lubrication
e Toolbox

e Air suspension

e Spare wheel
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